T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Nearson T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S Nearson Supplier Nearson Distributor
Nearson
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S
MANUFACTURER Nearson
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ WHIP TILT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6764 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, RP-SMA Male
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 730-1066
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
HEIGHT (MAX) 8.035" (204.10mm)
GAIN 5dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.48GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz Whip, Tilt RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.48GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz 5dBi Connector, RP-
SMA Male Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Tilt
T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S
Part Number: T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Nearson
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ WHIP TILT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6764 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S
T1551AH-2.4/5.X-S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
T1559-46
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  TRACK PIN IN PACK OF 2500
In stock:  2770 pcs
RFQ
T1563-46
Manufacturers:  Harwin
Description:  TRACK PIN IN PACK OF 2500
In stock:  4301 pcs
RFQ
T1551
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  OUTDOOR AIR ENCLOSURE
In stock:  441 pcs
RFQ
T1560AABB
Manufacturers:  Arcolectric (Bulgin)
Description:  DPDT ROCKER SWITCH
In stock:  24300 pcs
RFQ
T155-27002
Manufacturers:  Quarton, Inc.
Description:  LINE LASER ML100 532NM GRN IIIA
In stock:  6269 pcs
RFQ
T1571VRBB
Manufacturers:  Arcolectric (Bulgin)
Description:  DPDT ROCKER SWITCH
In stock:  18655 pcs
RFQ
T155-27002 CLASS 2
Manufacturers:  Quarton, Inc.
Description:  LINE LASER ML100 532NM GRN
In stock:  6484 pcs
RFQ
T1549030000-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  H3A-MAGS
In stock:  13219 pcs
RFQ
T155-27001 CLASS 2
Manufacturers:  Quarton, Inc.
Description:  LINE LASER ML100 635NM RED
In stock:  3930 pcs
RFQ
T1546033000-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  H3A-MAGS-EMC
In stock:  19933 pcs
RFQ
T1589NL
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  IC CHIP
In stock:  5819 pcs
RFQ
T1551N52TOHXPSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  SCR MODULE 5200V 2780A DO200AE
In stock:  41 pcs
RFQ